Preiserhdhungen Fachgrof3handel

zum 01.06.2020

Fritz Cola Sortiment
Fritz Cola Sortiment
Fritz Cola Sortiment
Sachsenobst Grapefruit Saft

56670 BELLE FLEUR ROT TRO.
53896 DORNFELDER HALBTR.
53897 DORNFELDER LIEBLICH
53895 DORNFELDER TROCKEN
53899 GOLDEN GATE CHARD.
53898 GOLDEN GATE MERLOT
53900 GOLDEN GATE ZINF.

53901 HEPPEN.SCHNECKENBERG
53902 HORCHHEIMER GOLDBERG

55002 ITALIA CHARDONNAY
56712 NOBLESS RIESLING HTR
56723 NOBLESS RIVANER TR
54311 NOBLESSE RIESL.HTR
54302 NOBLESSE RIVANER TR.
56700 PINOT GRIGIO AMOR
53911 SAN DURANGO MERLOT
53912 SAN DURANGO WHITE
55497 SECCO FRIZ. ZENTINI
56643 ZENTINI HUGO WEISS
56625 ZENTINI ROSE

56768 ZENZ.MUELL.THUR TR
56830 ZENZ.MUELL.THURGAU
57044 ZENZ.WEINSCHOR.WEISS
56662 ZENZE DORNFELD.SUESS
56695 ZENZEN DORNFELD.HT

Alkoholfrei

Wein
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24/0200
24/0330
06/1000

12/0250
06/0750
06/0750
06/0750
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12/0250
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12/0250
01/3000
01/3000
06/0750
06/0750
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06/0750
12/0250
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0,28 €
0,32 €
0,56 €
3,49 €

0,07 €
0,15 €
0,15 €
0,15 €
0,14 €
0,14 €
0,14 €
0,15 €
0,16 €
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0,07 €
0,07 €
0,07 €
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0,80 €
0,30 €
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0,14 €
0,14 €
0,14 €
0,14 €
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0,14 €
0,14 €
0,07 €
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Erhohung je

Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
Kasten
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Flasche
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